
Amara Beef Burger

Chicken Burger

Sausage with Bacon

Truffle Fries

Crispy Calamari

SNACK MENU

Meatball Skewers (ลูกชิ้นปิ้ง)
Grilled meatballs with spicy tamarind sauce

Chicken Burger (เบอร์เกอร์ไก่)
Chicken breast, cheese, pickle and spicy mayo

Moo Ping (หมูปิ้ง)
Grilled pork skewers with garlic

Bacon Wrapped Sausages (ไส้กรอกพันเบคอน)
Deep fried sausages wrapped with bacon

Grilled Pork Neck (คอหมูย่าง)
Grilled marinated pork neck with spicy Thai style sauce

Sun Dried Pork (หมูแดดเดียว)
Deep fried sun dried pork with chili sauce

Grilled Pork Neck Salad (ยำ�คอหมูย่าง)
Grilled pork neck salad with onion, chili and cucumber

Spicy Glass Noodle Salad with Shrimps (ยำ�วุ้นเส้นกุ้งสด)
Thai spicy glass noodles salad with shrimps, onion, tomato and chili

180.-

350.-

BBQ Skewers (บาร์บีคิวรวมย่าง)
Mixed grilled BBQ (beef, pork and chicken)

380.-

Truffle Fries (ทรัฟเฟิลฟรายส์)
Fried potato with cheese, garlic and truffle oil

400.-

Amara Beef Burger (เบอร์เกอร์เนื้อ)
Australian Wagyu beef, caramelized onion, pickle,
bacon, cheese and truffle mayo

400.-

Thai Style Sausage (ไส้กรอกอีสาน)
Grilled Thai style sausages stuffed with pork skin and herbs

220.-

180.-

210.-

220.-

220.-

Chicken Teriyaki (ไก่ย่างซอสเทริยากิ)
Grilled marinated chicken skewers with teriyaki sauce

Chicken Wings (ปีกไก่ทอดนำ�ปลา)
Deep fried marinated chicken wings with pepper, 
fish sauce and garlic

้

230.-

230.-

240.-

Crispy Calamari (ปลาหมึกทอดกรอบ)
Fried calamari with spicy mayo and tartar sauce

Prawns Spring Rolls (ปอเปี๊ยะกุ้งทอด)
Deep fried spring rolls with prawns, cheese and pesto

Squid Skewers (ปลาหมึกย่าง)
Grilled fresh squid with spicy sauce

240.-

240.-

240.-

280.-

Spicy Seafood Salad (ยำ�รวมมิตรทะเล)
Thai spicy with mixed seafood salad with onion, chili and tomato

Fish Burger (เบอร์เกอร์ปลา)
Deep fried sea bass, cheese, cucumber, pickle and tartar

Salmon Zaab (แซลมอนแซ่บ)
Fresh salmon with chili, lime and garlic

280.-

300.-

340.-

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to prevailing Government tax and service charge.


